SSEERRIIEESS RRDD
Ceiling mounted with ELF645
PAr36 SIZE LAMP HEADS
Features
CONSTRUCTION:
Construction of 20 gauge steel with an off-white baked
enamel finish. Furnished with ELF645 or ELF2 heads or
DR1130 with 6 or 12 volt lamps as specified.

ELF645 ELF2
For standard units without options only order Series, Battery, Watts and Heads. Options are added to units by listing suffix at end of model #
Ordering Information Example: 2RD12C3/L9-TD
UNIT EQUIPMENT - NO REMOTE CAPABILITY
Sealed
Maintenance-Free
Battery Types
D.C.
Voltage
Model Number
*Watts to 871/2% of
rated battery voltage
ELF-645
Lamps Heads
ELF-2
Lamp Heads
11/2
hrs.
2
hrs.
3
hrs.
4
hrs.
Nickel Cadmium 6 2RD6C1 2RD6C1/ELF2 18 12 10 –
Long Life Lead 6 2RD6E1 2RD6E1/ELF2 18 11 8 –
Lead Calcium 6 2RD6M1 2RD6M1/ELF2 18 12 9 –
UNIT EQUIPMENT - WITH REMOTE CAPABILITY
Nickel Cadmium
6 2RD6C2 2RD6C2/ELF2 25 18 12 9
12 2RD12C3 2RD12C3/ELF2 36 21 15 12
Long Life Lead
6 2RD6E2 2RD6E2/ELF2 27 19 14 10
6 2RD6E3 2RD6E3/ELF2 36 24 17 13
12 2RD12E3 2RD12E3/ELF2  36 24 17 13
Lead Calcium
6 2RD6M2 2RD6M2/ELF2 27 18 14 10
6 2RD6M3 2RD6M3/ELF2 36 25 20 14
12 2RD12M3 2RD12M3/ELF2  36 25 20 14
∆
∆
∆